Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.32
35.67
35.98
36.34
36.57
37.11
37.57
39.55
40.69
45.91
49.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.32
37.11
35.98
36.57
36.34
35.67
37.57
39.55
40.69
45.91
49.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
426
416
403
396
379
365
313
287
200
160

WA Pts

439
379
416
396
403
426
365
313
287
200
160

Round

I I T I T I T

Round

F
H

N

-n

I I T I I I

Date

16/11/14
05/04/14
19/07/14
19/04/14
11/05/14
21/09/14
13/04/13
05/01/13
1711112
31/03/12

07/01/12

Date

16/11/14
21/09/14
19/07/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
05/04/14
13/04/13
05/01/13
17/11/12
31/03/12

07/01/12

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Beckenham International Open Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup

Venue

Bristol
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Norwich
London
Sheffield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Bristol
Sheffield
Portsmouth
London
Norwich
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

AW W N

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



