## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.32	439	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
35.67	426	Н	05/04/14	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014	Aldershot	Windsor	3
35.98	416	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
36.34	403	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
36.57	396	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
37.11	379	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
37.57	365	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
39.55	313	Н	05/01/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup	Aldershot	Windsor	4
40.69	287	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	3
45.91	200	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
49.42	160	Н	07/01/12	Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup	Aldershot	Windsor	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.32	439	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
37.11	379	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
35.98	416	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
36.57	396	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
36.34	403	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
35.67	426	Н	05/04/14	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014	Aldershot	Windsor	3
37.57	365	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
39.55	313	Н	05/01/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup	Aldershot	Windsor	4
40.69	287	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	3
45.91	200	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
49.42	160	Н	07/01/12	Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup	Aldershot	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS